
140RHS 2023/24
Home to School Service Timetable

01455 552414
www.swiftvalleycoaches.com/schools-transport

Please note that this service runs on Rugby High School days only.  
Please see Rugby High School website for term dates including teacher training days.

Lutterworth, Bitteswell Rd (1st Macaulay Rd)

Lutterworth, opposite Woodlea Avenue

Lutterworth, opposite Cherry Tree Avenue

Lutterworth, Wycliffe Rooms (am only)

Lutterworth, George Street (pm only)

Clifton-upon-Dunsmore, Main Street

Rugby, Clifton Rd/Butlin Rd

Lawrence Sheriff School, Clifton Rd

Rugby Girls High School, Longrood Rd

Please note that it is the responsibility of each student to be at the 
departure point at the correct time.

AM
(Read down)

PM
(Read up)

07:42

07:43

07:44

07:46

08:05

08:10

08:15

08:28 16:00

16:12

16:16

16:20

16:35

---------

16:37

16:38

16:39

---------

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9


