

140RHS 2023/24 Home to School Service Timetable

		AM (Read down)	PM (Read up)
1	Lutterworth, Bitteswell Rd (1st Macaulay Rd)	07:42	16:39
2	Lutterworth, opposite Woodlea Avenue	07:43	16:38
3	Lutterworth, opposite Cherry Tree Avenue	07:44	16:37
4	Lutterworth, Wycliffe Rooms (am only)	07:46	
5	Lutterworth, George Street (pm only)		16:35
6	Clifton-upon-Dunsmore, Main Street	08:05	16:20
7	Rugby, Clifton Rd/Butlin Rd	08:10	16:16
8	Lawrence Sheriff School, Clifton Rd	08:15	16:12
9	Rugby Girls High School, Longrood Rd	08:28	16:00

Please note that this service runs on Rugby High School days only. Please see Rugby High School website for term dates including teacher training days.

Please note that it is the responsibility of each student to be at the departure point at the correct time.

